City of Pryor Creek
2025 Holiday Schedule

Wednesday, January 1, 2025

New Year's Day

Monday, January 20, 2025

Martin Luther King Day

Monday, February 17, 2025

4

President’s Day

Friday, April 18, 2025

Good Friday

Monday, May 26, 2025

Memorial Day

Thursday, June 19, 2025

Juneteenth

Friday, July 4, 2025

Independence Day

Monday, September 1, 2025

Labor Day

Monday, October 13, 2025

Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day

Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Veteran's Day

Thursday, November 27, 2025

Thanksgiving Day

Friday, November 28, 2025

Thanksgiving Day After

Wednesday, December 24, 2025

Christmas Eve

Thursday, December 25, 2025

Christmas Day

APPROVED THIS

[ DAYOF O¢tober~

BY THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF PRYOR CREEK, OKLAHOMA.

FILED AND POSTED ON THE BULLETIN BOARD ON THE FIRST FLOOR LOBBY AT
CITY HALL, 12 NORTH ROWE STREET, PRYOR CREEK, OKLAHOMA THIS 4 DAY

OF IHCIMmbey 2024

Courtney Davis, City Clerk

,2024, BY VOTE OF SUPPORT



